All-Around YTD

Contestant Total Points
Age Group: 11-14
M

Colt Piazza 224
Ward Piazza 195
Clark Zvonar 171
Billy Boos 140
BenZion Tipton 137
Cash Lea 102
Cole Young 90
Drake Carter 87
Gavin Garcia 83
Gregory Brown 82
Mac McGrath 81.5
Kody DeGroot 8
Kase DeGroot 72
James Martin 69
Colton Boos 67
Jack Fisher 66
Luke Anderson 58
Ryler Fairbanks 26
Danny Basham 55
Micah Arvance >4
Alex Bargas 52
Greyson Ferrare 435
Gavin Caglia 41
Domanick Rubalcava 39

39

Gage Santucci
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Contestant Total Points

Dawsyn Ozcoidi 33
Donaven Butts 28
Wyatt Rose 27
Colton Schliesser 26
Jose Vazquez 21
Manuel Vasquez 17
Hunter Maxwell 12
Jase Dewey 114
Nash Fisher 11
Wyatt Bryson 8.1
Charles Ferguson 6
Kyle Dewey 1.9
Jake Wright 1.2
Levi Bryson 11
Owen Gailey 0.8
Deegan Hodges 0.4
F
Ella Stephens 256
Danika Verhoeven 208
Karsyn Patterson 199
Lindsay Rohrer 195
Carlee Schaubschlager 185
Ellie Fannon 155
Brylie Frauenheim 125
Reese Bryant 98
Rylie Jean Mittel 98
Gwen Spencer 89
Jessica Alves 79
Melia Waters 71
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Contestant Total Points

Fallon McNeil 61
Charli Herber 60
Kayla Lundgren 59
Dalaynie Brown 56
Emma Moore 50
Arianna Ayala-Johnson 46
Peyton Lauzon 44
Abbi Goodwin 38
Taylor Bigelow 36
Reese Harvick 34
Kealani Weeks 33
Ashlyn White 26
Bileigh Jernigan 26
Vita Doty 26
Emily Hammed 24
Cecilia Hunt 20
Jamesyn Todd 16
Brianna Ayala-Johnson 14
Jacey Tweedy 117
Megan Alves 113
McKenna Wyatt 9.2
Karina Yager 2
Kessin Bush 19
Sophia Wiley 11
Leea Sigman 1
Delaney Vazquez 0.3
Riley Stuhaan 0.3
Sofia Reed 03
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Contestant Total Points

Age Group: 15-19

M
Tyler Jones 342
Trent Jones 212
Gavin Cardoza 203
William Frost 123
Michael Frost 89.4
Johnny Fisher 55
Zachariah Butts 41
Barrett Moore 35
Ben Yager 35
Michael Alcantar 34
Sam Yager 21
Jeremy Vigil 19
Charles Baker 15
Tator Nez 10
Tyler Hodges 41
Juan Jimenez 0.6
Connor Hill 0.3

F
Kendall Patterson 314
Hadley Fannon 310
Jordan Church 278
Cameron Steagall 234
shelby Denlinger 146
Brianna Colunga 108
Lilly Sellers 106
Lacee Schliesser 83
Brenna Orchard 80
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Contestant Total Points
Bayley Basham 75
Shylo Katuin 63
Kaila Gholson 53.3
Cassidy Cook 50
Rilee Frates 47
Katelynn Bargas 25
Erin Atkinson 19
Reagan Amador 16
Sadie Scott 31
Presley Babshoff 1.7
Krista Wright 1.2
Kayla Johnson 0.3
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Contestant Total Points
Age Group: 6 & Under
M

Colton Bogan 294.1
Kace Mello 263.62
Lane Plugge 258.96
River Smith 2354
Kayson Lombardi 193.62
Keith Searcy 144.26
Tucker McDougal 99.5
Everett Moore 99.21
Talon Pope 95.5
Waylon Babshoff 94.9
Callum Watts 93.66
Hayden McNeill 83.8
Heston Manes 72.91
Kase Anderson 63.5
Deegan Vigil 56.66
Colt Pascoe 51.5
Talon Jensen 48.1
Cooper Bogan 46
Wylie Henschel 44
Jacob Hayes 435
Jagger Gamradt 40
Ty Lawrence 39
Case Correia 35
Mason McCoy 34
Rylan Vigil 30.91
Easton Caraveo 295

28

Bohdi Smith
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Contestant

Total Points

Cade Pipkin
Hank Weeks
Cayden Scott
Teague Garcia
Rawling Caraveo
Weston Lord
Cutter Robbins
Hudson Phelps
Brixton Kling
Jaxxon Phelps
Liam Davis
Hunter Pugh
Bryln Plumlee
Lincoln White
Winston Kelch
Johnny Sahagun
Isla Fisher
Tripp Lawrence
Elijah Pena
Owen Freitas
Ryder Hallam
Waylynn Strong
Buster Puga
Roan Puga
Ryder Stemple
Grayson Blevins
Ne'esh Gibson

Stephen Laux

28

25

23

23

20.5

19.3

16

16

14

14

13.1

11

9.3

6.1

6.1

52

3.6

24

21

1.7

0.7

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.2
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Contestant Total Points
Callie Henschel 155.5
Penny Soares 83.16
Chloe Schaubschlager 50.5
Dakota Sigman 49.85
Emma Freitas 43.3
Hailey Conley 40
Tatum Bigelow 38
Bailey Jensen 35
Dakota Strong 29
Kaycen Pope 24
Courtney Price 23
Baylynn Butts 22
Jaelynn Franco 24
Roper Ricci 2
Khloe Gundran 1.9
Autiunna Hernandez 1.7
Blakesley Ricken 1.4
Natalie Stemple 13
Ryan Stemple 0.4
Brynlee McBride 0.3

13

braylon Adams
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Contestant Total Points
Age Group:
M
Royce Musick 187.5
Jaxon Velazquez 165.5
Avery Ortega 127
Trevor Alexander 124
Skyler Lauzon 102
Cody Schaubschlager 96.5
Chance Mello 86
Hayden Soares 735
Trent Boos 715
Kelby Jernigan 68
Ryder Horn 62
Colton Visser 61
Wyatt Moore 52
Lukas Aguilar 39.5
Colt Jensen 35
Joseph Martin 34
Clayton Denherder 25
Colton Vigil 24
James Rowles 24
Rhett Armstrong 21
Daniel Abell 18
Logan James 17
Ryder Allen 155
Jacob Fisher 15
Colby Abell 14
Zarek Weeks 11
Jett Amador 10
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Contestant Total Points
Carter Morris 9.1
Cole Anderson 9
Beau Brechbuehl 8
Dallas Robinson 7.2
Carson Taliaferro 7
Jaxson Hill 7
Lincoln Arellano 7
Barrett Johnson 4.5
Ryatt Nixon 24
Christopher Sigman 2
Kayden Parker 2
Tyler Wright 2
Joseph Sahagun Jr 1.9
Cash Hodges 15
Ty Tweedy 1.2
Mitchell Rickens 0.7
Wyatt Dennis 0.3
Kyle Orchard 0.2
River Zvonar 2135
Emma Velazquez 206
Saige Lea 200
Brodie Scoville 195
Charlie Marcotte 160
Dayne Carter 149.5
Adalyn Johnson 123
Carter Peterson 112
Carly Cardoza 110
Keeley Caglia 104.5
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Contestant

Total Points

Shiloh Tipton
Gemma Tong
Leighton Musick
Presley Adkins
Presley Gamradt
Bailey Smith
Hailey Martinez
Jaylee Meador
Lilah Anderson
Laramie Davis
Rylee Gunderman
Charlee Baker
Zaria Crain
Asher Scoville
Ashley Reese
Taegan Brebes
Bonnie Fahoum
Talon Ramos
Kayden Sorenson
Tatum Ramos
Juanita Burk
Samara Mohler
Landie Marcotte
Frankie Clark
Paislee Nixon
Payton Manes
Callie Cardoza

Brynn Brechbuehl

101.5

86

78

74

71

69

61.5

57

57

53

48

47.5

41

40

38

37

34

34

33

33

32

32

30.5

275

27

27

255

25
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Contestant Total Points

Turquoise Stone 24
Finley Clark 23
Lissette Rowles 23
Reese Gunderman 23
Reagann Armstrong 22
Terryn Anderson 21
Chloe Watts 18
Samantha Brackett 17
Alyssa Doty 16
Audrey Visser 16
Elyjah Davis 13
Brooke Alexander 12
Emmie Oliveira 12
Layna Gailey 8.1
Annie DeGroot 8
Tenley Bigelow 7.5
Katelynn Dewey 6.9
Joy Bryson 6
Trinity Pugh 4.1
Sage Bush 2.8
Riley Blimling-Williams 2.4
Maddison Sigman 1
Madison Sloan 1
Willow Bush 1
Stella Wiley 0.6
Kaylee Kelch 0.3
Kylie Chaney 0.2
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